Product family data sheet
Copyright © 2012-2017 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, XLamp® and
EasyWhite® are registered trademarks and the Cree logo is a trademark of Cree, Inc. UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
Cree, Inc.
4600 Silicon Drive
Durham, NC 27703
USA Tel: +1.919.313.5300
www

25 °C*
Chromaticity
Region Order Code Chromaticity
Region Order Code
Standard
CRI
EasyWhite
5000 K
N0 750 863
50H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00N050H
50F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00N050F
P0 800 920 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00P050H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00P050F
4000 K
K0 650 748
40H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00K040H
40f
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00K040F
M0 700 805 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00M040H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00M040F
N0 750 863 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00N040H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00N040F
3500 K
K0 650 748
35H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00K035H
35F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00K035F
M0 700 805 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00M035H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00M035F
N0 750 863 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00N035H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00N035F
3000 K
J0 600 690
30H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00J030H
30F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00J030F
K0 650 748 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00K030H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00K030F
M0 700 805 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00M030H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00M030F
2700 K
H0 560 644
27H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00H027H
27F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00H027F
J0 600 690 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00J027H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00J027F
K0 650 748 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00K027H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00K027F
80 CRI
EasyWhite
5000 K
M0 700 805
50H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B0HM050H
50F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B0HM050F
N0 750 863 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B0HN050H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B0HN050F
4000 K
J0 600 690
40H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B0HJ040H
40F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B0HJ040F
K0 650 748 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B0HK040H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B0HK040F
M0 700 805 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B0HM040H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B0HM040F
90 CRI
EasyWhite
3000 K
F0 480 552
30H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B0UF030H
30F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B0UF030F
G0 520 598 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B0UG030H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B0UG030F
2700 K
E0 440 506

25 °C*
Chromaticity
Region Order Code Chromaticity
Region Order Code
Standard
CRI
EasyWhite
5000 K
N0 750 863
50H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00N050H
50F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00N050F
P0 800 920 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00P050H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00P050F
4000 K
K0 650 748
40H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00K040H
40F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00K040F
M0 700 805 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00M040H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00M040F
N0 750 863 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00N040H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00N040F
3500 K
K0 650 748
35H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00K035H
35F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00K035F
M0 700 805 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00M035H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00M035F
N0 750 863 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00N035H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00N035F
3000 K
J0 600 690
30H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00J030H
30F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00J030F
K0 650 748 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00K030H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00K030F
M0 700 805 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00M030H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00M030F
2700 K
H0 560 644
27H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00H027H
27F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00H027F
J0 600 690 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00J027H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00J027F
K0 650 748 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00K027H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00K027F
80 CRI
EasyWhite
5000 K
M0 700 805
50H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C0HM050H
50F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C0HM050F
N0 750 863 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C0HN050H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C0HN050F
4000 K
J0 600 690
40H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C0HJ040H
40F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C0HJ040F
K0 650 748 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C0HK040H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C0HK040F
M0 700 805 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C0HM040H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C0HM040F
90 CRI
EasyWhite
3000 K
F0 480 552
30H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C0UF030H
30F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C0UF030F
G0 520 598 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C0UG030H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C0UG030F
2700 K
E0 440 506

25 °C*
Chromaticity
Region Order Code Chromaticity
Region Order Code
Standard
CRI
EasyWhite
5000 K
N0 750 863
50H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00N050H
50F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00N050F
P0 800 920 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00P050H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00P050F
4000 K
K0 650 748
40H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00K040H
40F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00K040F
M0 700 805 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00M040H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00M040F
N0 750 863 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00N040H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00N040F
3500 K
K0 650 748
35H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00K035H
35F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00K035F
M0 700 805 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00M035H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00M035F
N0 750 863 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00N035H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00N035F
3000 K
J0 600 690
30H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00J030H
30F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00J030F
K0 650 748 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00K030H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00K030F
M0 700 805 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00M030H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00M030F
2700 K
H0 560 644
27H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00H027H
27F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00H027F
J0 600 690 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00J027H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00J027F
K0 650 748 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00K027H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00K027F
80 CRI
EasyWhite
5000 K
M0 700 805
50H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N0HM050H
50F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N0HM050F
N0 750 863 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N0HN050H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N0HN050F
4000 K
J0 600 690
40H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N0HJ040H
40F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N0HJ040F
K0 650 748 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N0HK040H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N0HK040F
M0 700 805 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N0HM040H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N0HM040F
90 CRI
EasyWhite
3000 K
F0 480 552
30H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N0UF030H
30F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N0UF030F
G0 520 598 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N0UG030H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N0UG030F
2700 K
E0 440 506